ISSN: 2349-6711 Frint 2349-6959 Ordino

Certificate of Publication



International Journal of Humanities & Social Science Studies

A Peer-Reviewed Bi-monthly Bi-lingual Journal Published by: Scholar Publications, Karimganj, Assam, India, 788711

Website: http://www.ijhsss.com

Impact Factor: 0.168 (GIF), 0.217 (ISRA), 3.24 (InfoBase Index)

International Journal of Humanities & Social Science Studies (IJHSSS) is an online and print bilingual, interdisciplinary research journal publishing scholarly articles, book reviews and thesis abstracts from the disciplines of Humanities and Social Sciences.

This is to certify that The paper id RKDS191689 entitled

Revisiting the Theory of Piaget's Constructivism

Authored by

Dr. Rina Kar (Dutta)

Assistant Professor, Dept. of Philosophy, Asutosh College, Jatin Das Park,
Patuapara, Bhowanipore, Kolkata
has been published in Volume-VI Issue-II, September 2019 in
International Journal of Humanities & Social Science Studies.
It is further certified that she/he is a Single Author/First Author/Co-Author of the
said article.

Date: 30.09.2019 Place: Karimganj

Bishwajet Pshallackaziee (Dr. Bishwajit Bhattacharjee) Editor-in-Chief, IJHSSS

Journal Indexed In:



Scientific Library

